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
apartment. $324,900.  RX-10589633 - Call 
Maggie

10 acres of commercial land is located on Hwy 441 North 
near several neighborhoods. Golf course and Clubhouse is 
across the Hwy.  Located 8.5 miles North of the center of town. 
$199,000.Call Garry Smith RX-10489416 

10596016

BBQ and boat dock with lift. Seawall runs length of 
property. Central air. New vinyl siding and metal roof. 
Fully furnished.  RX-10535918 Call Garry

WATERFRONT 3bd/2ba mobile home made to look like 
CBS. Waterfront Upgraded and remodeled. Bdrm 1 would 

with Lake Okee access only minutes away by boat. Call 
Garry RX-10535446 REDUCED $114,900

Located on a quiet street with mature 
oak trees and situated on canal near 
the Kissimmee River. RX-10587654 - 
Call Lasha 

Waterfront double lot ready to build your dream home on. 
Only minutes by boat to Lake Okeechobee. Public water and 
sewer available presently on septic hookup fees to public 
sewage have been paid.  Close to shopping, restaurants, 

1056654

Viking Prairie a great place for a weekend getaway, horseback 

your dream home in old Florida 35 miles northwest of downtown 

RX-10564925    $14,500.00        21269 NW 288th St.
RX-10565208    $12,500.00        16915 NW 296th St
RX-10565115    $11.750.00        16865 NW 266th St
RX-10565124    $ 9,250.00         16006 NW 298th St

Waterfront 1/1 park model with 
loft, partially furnished turnkey 
home on Lot 89.  $94,900.  RX-
10589879 - Call Garry

7 acre parcel RX-10590588 and 5 acre 
parcel RX-10596383 these lots are con-
tiguous- call Lasha

Open concept 4/2.5 CBS home with 2.5 
garage, walk-in closets, and many ex-

tras. RX-10593300  $270,000. Call Garry 
to schedule a showing. 

$270,000



INVEST YOUR TAX RETURN IN LAND!

NW 36th Street .25 ac $9,800 4052 NW 36th Street .21 ac $10,000 2826 NW 35th Street .50 ac $20,000 

We always treat your home like a CASTLE and you like ROYALTY

Julia Parker, Broker
863.801.3489

RoyalJewelRealEstate@gmail.com

2801 SW 3rd Terrace., Okeechobee, FL 
34974 863.623.HOME

KING’S BAY- 1996 2/2/1car garage CBS home on double lots with spacious concrete 
drive for multiple vehicles! 1,470 sq feet under roof featuring laminate & slate fl ooring 3 
years new, open fl oor plan, eat in breakfast bar, walk in pantry, custom vertical blinds, 
walk in closets, 40 yr shingle roof installed in 2006, a/c in 2007, rain gutters, and 
hurricane shutters included! Comm. pool, tennis courts, clubhouse, captive lake with 
fountain, lawn maintenance included! Low monthly HOA due of $65. Sellers are moving 
out of state and have priced to sell at $139,000! Don’t miss out on this one!

BUCKHEAD RIDGE- Well maintained 3bed/2bath, 
1,936 sq ft manufactured home on Lake Okeechobee 
accessible canal with concrete seawall! Split fl oor 
plan, living room w/ fi re place, dining room, spacious 
kitchen w/ eat in bar, int. laundry, updated kitchen 
appliances in last 3 yrs, front & rear screen patios, rear 
yard concrete patio/bbq area, storage shed w/ electric. 
Covered carport w/ long concrete drive, fenced front 
yard. Located on quiet road off cul-de-sac, no thru 
traffi c! Offered at $95,000 cash. 

VIKING 
1.50 acres 
unimproved land 
with Cabbage Tree 
head 
$11,000 

Waterfront w/Lake O Access

DEER PARK ACRES- Come home and enjoy picture perfect sunsets while 
watching your horses graze all while setting on the 640 sq foot wood deck patio 
that overlooks 5 acres! Situated on a quiet country road in northerly section of 
Okeechobee County near Fort Drum is this 3bed/2bath, 1997 manufactured 
home. 1,152 sq ft of living & 1,816 TLA under roof. Too many extras to list here! 
$140,000! Call Julia today.

2986 NW 33rd Avenue .19 ac $10,000 3739 NW 37th Avenue .35 ac $10,000 3311 NW 31st Avenue .35 ac $10,000 3747 NW 26th Avenue .35 ac $14,000 3966 NW 29th Avenue .33 ac $9,300 

Home on 5 Acres
REDUCED PRICE

BASSWOOD ESTATES INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
A highly desirable non HOA, Homes only community that is centrally located near grade schools, state college & hospital. One of the only 
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